
Main Office

Alabama & Northwest Florida

Mississippi

Louisiana

West Office

Scott Will Jon Johnson Mike Kirchler Charlie Lucius

Howard Boykin Patrick Brown John Kennedy Cody McMurry

David Walker

A&D DIVISION
Lacie Dunigan Christian Martin Laura Harris

Vickie Akin Gary Finch & Spence Fraser Myrna Holley Tina Gentle & Kurt Wolff 

Linda McClain Michael Kirchler Joe Sullivan Stacey Wilcutt

Beaudie Jenkins Joel King

: 6612 Pinehill Rd, Daphne, AL 36526
251-621-1550 / 800-672-1626 (Toll-Free) / 251-621-3036 (Fax)

: 13405 Seymour Meyers Blvd, Units 19 & 20, Covington, LA  70447
985-273-0229 / 833-224-9691 (Toll-Free) / 985-400-2498 (Fax)

251-583-3994 601-613-7379 662-213-1159
scottwill@willandpierce.com jonjohnson@willandpierce.com 251-583-3998 clucius@willandpierce.com

mkirchler@willandpierce.com

601-940-2210 985-249-4035 205-612-7527
hboykin@willandpierce.com pbrown@willandpierce.com 251-370-7770 cmcmurry@willandpierce.com

jkennedy@willandpierce.com

205-807-6484
dwalker@willandpierce.com

251-234-9955 205-915-8676
225-229-0559 cmartin@willandpierce.com lharris@willandpierce.com
ldunigan@willandpierce.com

tgentle@willandpierce.com
gfinch@willandpierce.com mholley@willandpierce.com kwolff@willandpierce.com

vakin@willandpierce.com sfraser@willandpierce.com

mkirchler@willandpierce.com
lmcclain@willandpierce.com jsullivan@willandpierce.com swilcutt@willandpierce.com

bjenkins@willandpierce.com jking@willandpierce.com

MANUFACTUERS

PRINCIPALS

OUTSIDE SALES

BUILDER & SHOWROOM SALES

INSIDE SALES - MAIN OFFICE

INSIDE SALES - WEST OFFICE

BrassCraft / Cobra / Plumbshop
Braxton Harris Co. / Waternity

Charlotte Pipe and Foundry
Delta / Brizo / Peerless
DeWalt / Irwin / Lenox

Eemax
Flushmate

Josam Drains
Kraus

Mission Rubber Company
Oasis Bath
QM Drain

Rehau Pex Piping
Rheem / Ruud Manufacturing

Sloan Valve Company

BrassCraft / Cobra / Plumbshop
Braxton Harris Co. / Waternity

Charlotte Pipe and Foundry
Delta / Brizo / Peerless
DeWalt / Irwin / Lenox

Eemax
Flushmate
Insinkerator

Jason Hydrotherapy
Josam Drains

Kraus
Mission Rubber Company

Oasis Bath
Prier

QM Drain
Rehau Pex Piping

Rheem / Ruud Manufacturing
Sloan Valve Company

BrassCraft / Cobra / Plumbshop
Delta/ Brizo / Peerless
DeWalt / Irwin / Lenox

Eemax
Insinkerator

Jason Hydrotherapy
Josam Drains

Kraus
Oasis Bath

Prier
QM Drain

Rehau Pex Piping
Rheem / Ruud Manufacturing

REV 12.20.23

  Alabama & Northwest Florida   Mississippi   Office Manager, Charlotte Pipe,   Louisiana
  Mission, Rehau

  North & Central Mississippi   Louisiana   Alabama Coast, Mississippi   Central & Southeast Alabama
  Coast & Northwest Florida

  Northern Alabama

  Greater New Orleans &   Alabama & Northwest Florida   Architecture & Design
  Mississippi Coast

  BrassCraft, Steamist,   Commercial Quotes in AL   Delta, Mission Service,   Delta, Insinkerator
  Lenox / DeWalt / Irwin,   Josam   Lenox / DeWalt / Irwin
  Oasis Bath

  Charlotte Pipe Service, Delta   Charlotte Pipe, Mission, Rehau   Sloan, Rheem,  Ruud,   Commercial Quotes in
  Parts, Lenox / DeWalt / Irwin   Eemax, Flushmate, Oasis Bath   MS and LA

  Delta / Brizo / Peerless   Delta / Brizo / Peerless
  in MS and LA   in MS and LA


